M4-CGM09090-0, M4-CGM09090-0H, M4-CGM04060-0, M4-CGE04060-0, M4-CGE09090-0,
M4-CGE09090-0H
General Purpose Application
Controllers (CG Series)
Figure 1: M4-CG General Purpose Application
Controllers
The CG series general purpose application
controllers are well-suited for controlling a wide

Supports up to five WRZ sensors when using the one-to-one WRZ-78xx wireless configuration.
Note: The models that end in H feature a built-in display.
CG series ordering information and accessories
Table 2: CG series ordering information
Product code number Description
M4-CGM09090-0 18-point General Purpose Application MS/TP Controller
Includes: MS/TP and N2 communication; 18 points (7 UI, 2 BI, 4 CO, 2 AO, 3 BO); real-time clock; 24 VAC
input
M4-CGM09090-0H 18-point General Purpose Application MS/TP Controller with integral display
Includes: MS/TP and N2 communication; 18 points (7 UI, 2 BI, 4 CO, 2 AO, 3 BO); real-time clock; 24 VAC
input; Integral 2.4 inch color display and navigation keypad
M4-CGM04060-0 10-point General Purpose Application MS/TP Controller
Includes: MS/TP and N2 communication; 10 points (3 UI, 1 BI, 4 CO, 2 BO); real-time clock; 24 VAC input
M4-CGE09090-0 18-point General Purpose Application Ethernet Controller
Includes: BACnet/SC and BACnet/IP communication; 18 points (7 UI, 2 BI, 4 CO, 2 AO, 3 BO); real-time clock;
24 VAC input
M4-CGE09090-0H 18-point General Purpose Application Ethernet Controller with integral display
Includes: BACnet/SC and BACnet/IP communication; 18 points (7 UI, 2 BI, 4 CO, 2 AO, 3 BO); real-time clock;
24 VAC input; Integral 2.4 inch color display and navigation keypad
M4-CGE04060-0 10-point General Purpose Application Ethernet Controller
Includes: BACnet/SC and BACnet/IP communication; 10 points (3 UI, 1 BI, 4 CO, 2 BO); real-time clock; 24
VAC input
Note: CGM and CGE models that comply with Buy American Act requirements are available. To order a
model that complies with the Buy American Act requirements, add a G to the end of the product code.
For example, M4-CGM09090-0G.
4 M4-CG General Purpose Application Controller Catalog Page
Table 3: CG series accessories (order separately)
Product code number Description
XPM Series Expansion Modules Refer to the M4-XPM Expansion Modules Catalog Page (LIT-1901145) for a complete list of available